Registry

Net weight

Min order quantity

EAN Code

Reference Standards

EN 60309-1/A1: 2007
EN 60309-1/A1EC: 2014
EN 60309-1/A2: 2012
EN 60309-1: 1999

EN 60309-2/A1: 2007
EN 60309-2/A2: 2012
EN 60309-2: 1999

Marks

CEDC

473466

CEE STRAIGHT CONNECTOR 32A 3P+E 440-460V 60HZ 11H IP67

0,365

199

8014950408894
Directive

2014/35/EU

Technical data
Frequency

Protection level

Poles

Clock Position
Standard plug-socket
Nominal Operating Voltage
Insulating Voltage
Manufacturing Material
Nominal current
Execution

Shape

LEWDEN

Palazzoli
GROUWP

60Hz

P67

3P++

11

EN60309-2
440+460V
500V
Thermoplastic
32A

MOBILE

Straight



